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RaceNo MemberNo

106 'Race Pass'
117 'Race Pass'
111 'Race Pass'
114 'Race Pass'
109 'Race Pass'
112 'Race Pass'
105 'Race Pass'
113 'Race Pass'
118 'Race Pass'
119 'Race Pass'
115 'Race Pass'
108 'Race Pass'
110 'Race Pass'
104 'Race Pass'
102 'Race Pass'
103 'Race Pass'

Name

James KEMP

Harvey FARQUHAR

Aila LANGFORD

Ruaridh LONG

Angus ROBERTS

Imogen MADHRA

Fergus HARRIS

Thea WRIGHT

Jennifer WATSON

Fern EGAN

Flora PATON

Tomek WOJTCZUK

Niko MARUSIC

Kostas KOUTRIS SWIDA
Florence GARDNER ROBERTS
Penelope GARDNER ROBERTS

Time Categor
00:09:36 Tristart
00:10:27 Tristart
00:10:36 Tristart
00:11:14 Tristart
00:11:17 Tristart
00:11:26 Tristart
00:11:37 Tristart
00:11:56 Tristart
00:12:06 Tristart
00:12:25 Tristart
00:12:48 Tristart
00:12:51 Tristart
00:12:52 Tristart
00:13:02 Tristart
00:14:18 Tristart
00:14:41 Tristart

CatPos Gender

1 Open
2 Open
1 Female
3 Open
4 Open
2 Female
5 Open
3 Female
4 Female
5 Female
6 Female
6 Open
7 Open
8 Open
9 Open
10 Open

Gen
Pos
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Swim

00:01:50
00:01:49
00:01:47
00:02:08
00:02:22
00:01:59
00:02:24
00:01:57
00:01:58
00:02:02
00:02:21
00:02:32
00:02:58
00:02:30
00:02:33
00:02:38

T

00:00:55
00:01:08
00:00:44
00:01:14
00:01:09
00:00:56
00:01:12
00:01:00
00:01:30
00:00:53
00:00:59
00:01:14
00:00:57
00:01:55
00:01:15
00:02:09

Cycle

00:02:50
00:03:12
00:03:44
00:03:25
00:03:26
00:03:45
00:03:32
00:04:03
00:04:03
00:04:24
00:03:37
00:03:15
00:03:55
00:04:21
00:04:25
00:04:28

T2

00:00:30
00:00:29
00:00:27
00:00:29
00:00:29
00:00:29
00:00:29
00:00:40
00:00:26
00:00:28
00:00:31
00:00:31
00:00:33
00:00:32
00:00:31
00:00:32

Run

00:03:28
00:03:47
00:03:51
00:03:56
00:03:49
00:04:15
00:03:58
00:04:13
00:04:07
00:04:36
00:05:19
00:05:16
00:04:27
00:03:41
00:05:32
00:04:51



