Pos	Race No	Member No	Name	Time	Categor y	Cat Pos Gender	Gen Pos	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run
1	106	'Race Pass'	James KEMP	00:09:36	Tristart	1 Open	1	00:01:50	00:00:55	00:02:50	00:00:30	00:03:28
2	117	'Race Pass'	Harvey FARQUHAR	00:10:27	Tristart	2 Open	2	00:01:49	00:01:08	00:03:12	00:00:29	00:03:47
3	111	'Race Pass'	Aila LANGFORD	00:10:36	Tristart	1 Female	1	00:01:47	00:00:44	00:03:44	00:00:27	00:03:51
4	114	'Race Pass'	Ruaridh LONG	00:11:14	Tristart	3 Open	3	00:02:08	00:01:14	00:03:25	00:00:29	00:03:56
5	109	'Race Pass'	Angus ROBERTS	00:11:17	Tristart	4 Open	4	00:02:22	00:01:09	00:03:26	00:00:29	00:03:49
6	112	'Race Pass'	Imogen MADHRA	00:11:26	Tristart	2 Female	2	00:01:59	00:00:56	00:03:45	00:00:29	00:04:15
7	105	'Race Pass'	Fergus HARRIS	00:11:37	Tristart	5 Open	5	00:02:24	00:01:12	00:03:32	00:00:29	00:03:58
8	113	'Race Pass'	Thea WRIGHT	00:11:56	Tristart	3 Female	3	00:01:57	00:01:00	00:04:03	00:00:40	00:04:13
9	118	'Race Pass'	Jennifer WATSON	00:12:06	Tristart	4 Female	4	00:01:58	00:01:30	00:04:03	00:00:26	00:04:07
10	119	'Race Pass'	Fern EGAN	00:12:25	Tristart	5 Female	5	00:02:02	00:00:53	00:04:24	00:00:28	00:04:36
11	115	'Race Pass'	Flora PATON	00:12:48	Tristart	6 Female	6	00:02:21	00:00:59	00:03:37	00:00:31	00:05:19
12	108	'Race Pass'	Tomek WOJTCZUK	00:12:51	Tristart	6 Open	6	00:02:32	00:01:14	00:03:15	00:00:31	00:05:16
13	110	'Race Pass'	Niko MARUSIC	00:12:52	Tristart	7 Open	7	00:02:58	00:00:57	00:03:55	00:00:33	00:04:27
14	104	'Race Pass'	Kostas KOUTRIS SWIDA	00:13:02	Tristart	8 Open	8	00:02:30	00:01:55	00:04:21	00:00:32	00:03:41
15	102	'Race Pass'	Florence GARDNER ROBERTS	00:14:18	Tristart	9 Open	9	00:02:33	00:01:15	00:04:25	00:00:31	00:05:32
16	103	'Race Pass'	Penelope GARDNER ROBERTS	00:14:41	Tristart	10 Open	10	00:02:38	00:02:09	00:04:28	00:00:32	00:04:51